

**IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.**

**“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”**

**G.R. No- 25/2024.**  
**Garhbeta P.S Case no- 20/2024.**  
**Reg. No- 34 of 2024.**

**Order dated-19.02.2025:**

Today is fixed for I/O's report in final form.  
No report is received in final form.  
To **03.05.2025** for I/O's report in final form.

Sd/- K.K. Chakraborty.  
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.